fhTOP

MAKELAARS

MZ&PC

Maastricht

37e International Friendship Swimmeet

Maastricht, 28-29-30 december 2024

speedo

7

Programmanr. 65
29-12-2024 - 14:07

Heren, 100m vrije slag

18 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 10, 14:07

1 Kevin Kitzen
Martijn Clarijs
Thomas van Ekert
Frank Dekker
Luuk Teunissen
Enzo Weber

Kyle Sanders
Max Delissen

o~NO O WN

Serie 2 van 10, 14:09

1 Pim Hofmans
Vincent Berghorst
Max van Marum
Koen Wijnands
Milco Matla

David Jetten

Jaap Gabriels
Daan van Dijk

O~NO O WN

Serie 3van 10, 14:11

1 Coen Graat

Mike Jansen

Benjamin van Helsdingen
Jelle Huntjens

Derek Doerksen

Quint Swagten

Sven Doezen

Liam Doyle

O~NOOOA~AWDN

Serie 4 van 10, 14:12

1 Tenzin Tieman
Menno Weustenraad
Anthony Zimmerman
Tren Lemmers

Coen Keulen

Peter Janssen

Daan Smits

Max Martens

oO~NO O WN

Serie 5van 10, 14:14

1 Luka Geraerds

Jesse Marijn Thimister
Tim Sonnemans
Raoni Schrijvers
Vincent Schweitzer
Nick Bongers

Marty Kennis

Jidde Rademaker

O~NO O hhWN

Serie 6 van 10, 14:15

1 Tom van den Akker
Pim Hardeman

Max Ketelaars
Daan Wijnands
Jasper Groen

Bas van den Akker
Jason van der Beek
Rick Bongers

o~NO UGB WN

vereniging

Hellas-Glana

Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw

Zegenwerp
DAW

Vivalo

Z&PV Nuenen
ESZET

RZL

ZWK Merlet

RZL

Zwemclub Eijsden

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
PSV

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
TRB/RES

DAW

ZWK Merlet

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
ZZ&PC De Devel
Hellas-Glana

MZ&PC Maastricht

RZL

RZ

ZV New Wave Almere

Old Dutch Breda

MZ&PC Maastricht

TRB/RES

ZWK Merlet

Zwemsport Parkstad

V.Z.V. Njord

Tempo Valkenswaard

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

Hellas-Glana

ZEPS

RZL

Tempo Valkenswaard
DAW

SBC2000

MZ&PC Maastricht

Team Noord Holland (SG)

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Hellas-Glana

Hellas-Glana

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
ACZ

PSV

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hellas-Glana

inschrijftijd

1:07.75
1:05.22
1:02.01
1:01.72
1:01.90
1:02.70
1:06.34
1:11.95

1:01.38
1:00.20
59.18
59.04
59.06
1:00.01
1:01.04
1:01.45

58.63
58.60
58.10
57.98
58.00
58.36
58.62
58.80

57.91
57.87
57.78
57.75
57.78
57.85
57.89
57.98

57.10
56.84
56.70
56.64
56.66
56.77
57.00
57.59

56.31
55.82
55.69
55.54
55.68
55.78
56.00
56.60

200502341
200104669
199901917
199801155
200600859
200604385
200300341
200601091

200603707
200300567
200103501
199800247
200600555
200404853
200500961
200303149

200201363
200200151
200601097
200604257
198806383
200201143
200400403
200604377

200005549
199505057
200503035
200201563
200400107
200602783
200400981
200004499

200502077
200602893
199403017
199302669
200601857
199800843
199501355
200603619

200204653
200600499
200500345
200200127
200602325
200204651
200403933
200003417
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fhTOP

MAKELAARS

MZ&PC

Maastricht

37e International Friendship Swimmeet

Maastricht, 28-29-30 december 2024

speedo

7

Programmanr. 65, Heren, 100m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 7 van 10, 14:17
Ruben de Vries
Bas Blanker

Alan Smeets
Luuk Kresin
Valentin Bertuzzi
Robin Meuwissen
Guy Hungens
Iwan Hobus

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Serie 8 van 10, 14:19

1 Sam Luyten
Wouter Sijmons
Toine Willigers
Lucas Greven
Arno Nelissen
Saviél Armand
Sjors Lemmers
Hessel de Jong

O~NOOLhA WN

Serie 9 van 10, 14:20
Tijn van Kuijk
Hermie Minkels
Esper Schreurs
Felix Geenen

Luc Mul

Kevin Meuwissen
lan Sanders

Seth Van Hoften

O~NOULDA WNPE

Serie 10 van 10, 14:22
Yves Roemen
Matthis Goethals
Rick van Hamond
Lars Kerremans
Luuk Smits

Rik Hofland

Mike Tjepkema
Arthur Claeys

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Hellas-Glana

ACZ

Zwemsport Parkstad

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Nautic Club Herve
Hellas-Glana

Tempo Valkenswaard

RZL

RZL

Z&PV Nuenen
Zwemclub Eijsden
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

ACZ

ZWK Merlet

ACZ

HzPC
Zegenwerp
ZEPS

DAW

DAW
Hellas-Glana
ESZET

RZL

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Swimming Team Aalter
Zegenwerp

Hellas-Glana

Z&PV Nuenen

Team Noord Holland (SG)
Team Noord Holland (SG)
Swimming Team Aalter

55.34
55.25
54.94
54.85
54.91
55.07
55.29
55.48

54.56
54.03
52.40
50.50
51.69
53.19
54.35
54.77

54.45
53.97
52.20
50.47
51.23
52.73
54.24
54.76

54.37
53.50
51.93
50.46
50.79
52.53
54.19
54.68

200600497
200601497
198402089
200303275
NCH/012751/04
199602601
200101697
200104023

200005187
199302695
199902155
199501941
200300229
200204461
200300555
200602753

200501087
198702249
200300433
199501085
200201025
199502485
200100373
200404657

200602309
STA/11034/06
199205873
200100305
200001015
199701737
200603029
STA/11056/02
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